Dear CE folks, 
Since there are not many online/offline sessions allocated for CE, off-offline discussion would be very necessary. Companies please input your contact information below, so that I can organize the discussion.
	Company
	Name
	Email

	China Telecom
	Hang Yin
	yinh6@chinatelecom.cn

	Huawei, HiSilicon
	Jose Leon
	Jose.angel.calvo@huawei.com

	Huawei, HiSilicon
	Matthew Webb
	matthew.webb@huawei.com

	InterDigital, Inc
	Umer Salim
	Umer.salim@interdigital.com

	ZTE
	Shuai Zhou
	Zhou.shuai5@zte.com.cn

	OPPO
	Shengjiang Cui
	cuishengjiang@oppo.com

	OPPO
	Zhisong Zuo
	zuozhisong@oppo.com

	Sharp
	Gary Xiong
Hiroki Takahashi
	xiongg@sharplabs.com
takahashi.hiroki@mail.sharp

	KT
	Geunyoung (David) Seok
	gy.seok@kt.com

	Nokia
	Luca Rose
	luca.rose@nokia.com

	Panasonic
	Xuan Tuong Tran (Henry)
Tetsuya Yamamoto
Hidetoshi Suzuki
	xuantuong.tran@sg.panasonic.com

yamamoto.tetsuya001@jp.panasonic.com
suzuki.hidetoshi@jp.panasonic.com

	LG Electronics
	Hyunsoo Ko
	hyunsoo.ko@lge.com

	CEWiT
	Pardh
	pardhasarathy.j@cewit.org.in

	CEWiT
	Aarti
	aartisaini05@cewit.org.in

	Ofinno
	Jae-Nam Shim
	jshim@ofinno.com


The QR codes of my Wechat/Whatsapp/LINE are attached as follows. Companies are welcomed to reach me out by scanning any of the QR codes so that if you want to contact, you can contact me more easily. 
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